
Nadia Benjdid
Milkie’s Pizza and Pub 

and Wrap Shack Scholarship  $500

Big Sky Chamber of Commerce Scholarship $1,000

Nadia Benjdid

Milkie’s Pizza and Pub and 
Wrap Shack Scholarship 
$500

Big Sky Chamber of 
Commerce Scholarship 
$1,000

NathanBrown
Lee Poole Memorial Scholarship 
by Moonlight Community Foundation 

$5,000

Nathan Brown

Lee Poole Memorial 
Scholarship by Moonlight 
Community Foundation 
$5,000

Dolan Cain
ACE Hardware – Big Sky Scholarship $2,000

Dolan Cain

ACE Hardware – Big Sky 
Scholarship $2,000Ruth Blodgett

Sotheby’s Internat’l Realty Scholarship  $1,000

Tina Barton Memorial Scholarship $2,000

Ruth Blodgett

Sotheby’s Internat’l Realty 
Scholarship $1,000

Tina Barton Memorial 
Scholarship $2,000

Joseph Edwards
NAPA Scholarship $500

Amy Raden Memorial Scholarship  $1,000+

McKillop Electrical Services 
and Mountain Scapes Scholarship $750

Joseph Edwards

NAPA Scholarship $500

Amy Raden Memorial 
Scholarship $1,000+

McKillop Electrical Services

and Mountain Scapes 
Scholarship $750

Reilly Germain
Big Sky Vacation Rentals Scholarship $2,500

Richard (Dick) Allgood Memorial Scholarship 
$3,000

Reilly Germain

Big Sky Vacation Rentals 
Scholarship $2,500

Richard (Dick) Allgood 
Memorial Scholarship 
$3,000

Hannah Dreisbach
 Scott and Martha Johnson Scholarship $2,500

Hannah Dreisbach

Scott and Martha Johnson 
Scholarship $2,500

Ivy Hicks
Gallatin Canyon Women’s Club Scholarship

$6,000

Ivy Hicks

Gallatin Canyon Women’s 
Club Scholarship $6,000

Evan Iskenderian
 Gregory Mistretta Memorial Scholarship

$1,500

Huntley Scholarship for Environmental Studies
$1,500

Big Sky Conoco Scholarship $1,000

Evan Iskenderian
Gregory Mistretta Memorial 
Scholarship $1,500

Huntley Scholarship for 
Environmental Studies 
$1,500

Big Sky Conoco Scholarship 
$1,000

Chloe Hammond
 

Helms Family Fund Scholarship $2,500

Chloe Hammond

Helms Family Fund 
Scholarship $2,500

Della Levine
The American Bank Scholarship $1,000

Della Levine

The American Bank 
Scholarship $1,000 Lylianne McCarthy

Richard and Marie Luechtefeld Memorial Scholarship
$1,000

Big Sky Build Scholarship $1,000

First Security Bank Scholarship $1,500

Lylianne McCarthy
Richard and Marie 
Luechtefeld Memorial 
Scholarship $1,000

Big Sky Build Scholarship 
$1,000

First Security Bank 
Scholarship $1,500

JacksonLang
Spanish Peaks Community Foundation Scholarship

$2,000+

Jackson Lang

Spanish Peaks Community 
Foundation Scholarship 
$2,000+

Grace Redmon
Buck and Helen Knight Foundation Scholarship

$2,500

Hungry Moose Market and Deli Scholarship
$1,500

Grace Redmon

Buck and Helen Knight 
Foundation Scholarship 
$2,500

Hungry Moose Market and 
Deli Scholarship $1,500

Michael Romney
Yellowstone Club Community Foundation Scholarship

$3,000+

Warren Miller Performing Arts Center Scholarship
$750

Michael Romney

Yellowstone Club 
Community Foundation 
Scholarship $3,000+

Warren Miller Performing 
Arts Center Scholarship 
$750

Brooke Meredith

Lone Peak Physical Therapy Scholarship
$1,500

Brooke Meredith

Lone Peak Physical Therapy 
Scholarship $1,500

Nolan Schumacher
Big Sky Real Estate Company Scholarship

$2,000

Nolan Schumacher

Big Sky Real Estate 
Company Scholarship 
$2,000 Delaney Smith

Bechtle Architects Scholarship $1,000

Simkins Family/Town Center Scholarship $1,500

Yellowstone Real Estate Scholarship $1,000

Delaney Smith

Bechtle Architects 
Scholarship $1,000

Simkins Family/Town Center 
Scholarship $1,500

Yellowstone Real Estate 
Scholarship $1,000

Ashton Russell
Devon White Memorial Scholarship $1,000+

Ashton Russell

Devon White Memorial 
Scholarship $1,000+

Sara Wilson
Roxy’s Market Scholarship $1,000

Friends of Big Sky Education Scholarship
$1,000

Sara Wilson

Roxy’s Market Scholarship 
$1,000

Friends of Big Sky Education 
Scholarship $1,000

Sayra Yaqoob
Agency – Insurance Division Scholarship

$1,000+

Hammond Property Management 
Scholarship $400

Sayra Yaqoob

Agency – Insurance Division 
Scholarship$1,000+

Hammond Property 
Management Scholarship 
$400Madison Strauss

Lone Mountain Land Company Scholarship 
$2,000

Madison Strauss

Lone Mountain Land 
Company Scholarship 
$2,000

Congratulations 
on a bright future!

Friends oF big sky education
announces

lone peak high school
class oF 2021 community scholarship recipients

Friends of big sky education thanks the community businesses and individuals 
who are helping lphs class of 2021 graduates continue their education.

 + indicates the scholarship is repeating


